

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 76777 in Civil Appeal No(s). 1133/2019

M/S SP ENTERPRISES

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S ELECTROSTEEL STEELS LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH IA Nos. 75966, 76810, 76801, 76830, 76869, 75956 & 76850 of
2019 in connected appeals.

Date : 15-10-2019 These IAs were orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Diwakar Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.
For M/s. Khaitan & Co., AOR

Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR
M/s. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List only the above IAs. on Friday, the 18th October, 2019.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER